Hokey Cokey

Gribbin2024

Long Course
Results

SWIMRUN

Place Name 1 Name 2 Team Name Gender Age Finish
1 Jon Waters Male 34 02:50:12
2 James Whetman Male 49 02:52:19
3 Rob Johnson Male 45 02:53:04
4 Jon Ramage Male 43 02:53:31
5 Laurence Hulatt Male 45 03:01:53
6 Richard Stannard Sarah Richardson Fastwetsuits.com  Mixed 100 03:11:45
7 Morgan Blacker Male 32 03:15:40
8 Fiona Verney Female 53 03:24:25
9 Wes Knipe John Aldwinckle Twins Male 94 03:28:09
10 Mike Murphy Male 58 03:28:35
11 Steve Bright Male 38 03:29:03
12 Janine Roberts Female 54 083:29:29

Outdoor
13 Simon Giriffiths Lucy Young Swimmers Trying  Mixed 107 083:35:45
to Run
14 John Gill Male 36 03:36:57
15 Dominic Hampson James Webb ggys/:[/\c/)zlatchers Male 60 03:37:08
16  Mike Tremellen Male 53 03:38:14
17 Alex Mackenzie Male 55 03:39:41
18  Liz Dickinson Female 37 03:40:02
19 Darren Armstrong Male 54 03:44:05
20 Nicholas Konstantinides Male 48 03:48:06
21 Florence Lock Female 32 03:49:27

22 | Olivier Cosset bouteiller Medicare Male 79 03:52:32



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

32

33
34
35
36
37
38
**39

**40

41

Chris Neilson
Tim Styles
Matt Searl
James Craig
Les Cauvill
Kevin Doyle
Tanya Lewis
Tom O'Boyle

Sarah King

Dan Parnwell

Marie Mayor
Peter Barnish
Mark Dunstan
Sean Bird
Barrie King

Janet Shepherd

Heidi Kearsey

Adrian Federico

Michael Birchmore

Elizabeth Prince

Rick Collins

John Ward

Tiffany Hicks
Ellie Merriman

Anthony Johns

David Bartlett

Dancing Queens
(Southsea
Swimrun)

Take Me To The
Disco

Soggy Biscuits

Razzmatazz

Lakeland Lasses

Southsea
SwimRun on Tour
Dude Where’s My
Bike

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Female

Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

Male

Male

62
63
55
42
66
37
49
36

102

89

58
123
62
46
67
126
55

107

74

03:52:58
03:53:36
03:54:10
03:56:33
03:56:39
03:56:59
03:57:20
04:05:12

04:13:34

04:26:17

04:48:02
04:51:12
04:55:28
04:55:28
04:59:47
05:06:50
03:22:30

04:07:26

DNF

Note ** means the competitors entered the long course but chose to stop at the end of the Short Course



