

Hokey Cokey Gribbin2024 Long Course Results

Place	Name 1	Name 2	Team Name	Gender	Age	Finish
1	Jon Waters			Male	34	02:50:12
2	James Whetman			Male	49	02:52:19
3	Rob Johnson			Male	45	02:53:04
4	Jon Ramage			Male	43	02:53:31
5	Laurence Hulatt			Male	45	03:01:53
6	Richard Stannard	Sarah Richardson	Fastwetsuits.com	Mixed	100	03:11:45
7	Morgan Blacker			Male	32	03:15:40
8	Fiona Verney			Female	53	03:24:25
9	Wes Knipe	John Aldwinckle	Twins	Male	94	03:28:09
10	Mike Murphy			Male	58	03:28:35
11	Steve Bright			Male	38	03:29:03
12	Janine Roberts			Female	54	03:29:29
13	Simon Griffiths	Lucy Young	Outdoor Swimmers Trying to Run	Mixed	107	03:35:45
14	John Gill			Male	36	03:36:57
15	Dominic Hampson	James Webb	Bristol Baywatchers	Male	60	03:37:08
16	Mike Tremellen			Male	53	03:38:14
17	Alex Mackenzie			Male	55	03:39:41
18	Liz Dickinson			Female	37	03:40:02
19	Darren Armstrong			Male	54	03:44:05
20	Nicholas Konstantinides			Male	48	03:48:06
21	Florence Lock			Female	32	03:49:27
22	Olivier Cosset	bouteiller	Medicare	Male	79	03:52:32

23	Chris Neilson			Male	62	03:52:58
24	Tim Styles			Male	63	03:53:36
25	Matt Searl			Male	55	03:54:10
26	James Craig			Male	42	03:56:33
27	Les Cavill			Male	66	03:56:39
28	Kevin Doyle			Male	37	03:56:59
29	Tanya Lewis			Female	49	03:57:20
30	Tom O'Boyle			Male	36	04:05:12
31	Sarah King	Elizabeth Prince	Dancing Queens (Southsea Swimrun)	Female	102	04:13:34
32	Dan Parnwell	Rick Collins	Take Me To The Disco	Male	89	04:26:17
33	Marie Mayor			Female	58	04:48:02
34	Peter Barnish	John Ward	Soggy Biscuits	Male	123	04:51:12
35	Mark Dunstan			Male	62	04:55:28
36	Sean Bird			Male	46	04:55:28
37	Barrie King			Male	67	04:59:47
38	Janet Shepherd	Tiffany Hicks	Razzmatazz	Female	126	05:06:50
**39	Heidi Kearsey	Ellie Merriman	Lakeland Lasses	Female	55	03:22:30
**40	Adrian Federico	Anthony Johns	Southsea SwimRun on Tour	Male	107	04:07:26
41	Michael Birchmore	David Bartlett	Dude Where's My Bike	Male	74	DNF

Note ** means the competitors entered the long course but chose to stop at the end of the Short Course